ZGSE

YGSE

100

S0

—-50

—100
2

—100

—-50

S0

100
2

Wed Mar 6 00:44:53 2013

XGSE

10 008 (01 /OS) 00:00 UT to 10 009 (01 /O9> 00:00 UT
L. A he. & ‘
WHND W'T
5 i
SOHO i
50 200 150 100 50 0 —-50 —100
Xgse
I T T —
I WIND I ]
- MHON -
: T
» |
- ACE 1 ]
5 ' _
LSOHO .
50 200 150 100 50 0 —-50 —100



